
Federal State Autonomous Educational Institution of Higher Education 
National Research University Higher School of Economics

a 2-year full-time student
INDIVIDUAL TASK

_______________________________________________________________________ (Full name of the student)
	Programme
	“Big Data Systems”

	
	
	
	
	(Name of the Programme)

	Level 
	Master’s level

	Area of study
	38.04.05 Business Informatics

	
	(code and name of area of study)

	Faculty[footnoteRef:1] [1:  A faculty is understood as a structural unit of Higher School of Economics, which implements educational programs of higher education - undergraduate, specialist’s, and master's programs.] 

	Graduate School of Business

	Type of internship
	Work placement 

	Category
	Pre-graduation

	
Duration
	from
	10.01.2022

	
	
	
	
	to
	06.03.2022


Internship aims[footnoteRef:2]:  [2:  As per the internship programme.] 

	

	

	
Internship objectives[footnoteRef:3]: [3:  As per the internship programme.] 


	

	

	

	

	


Content of study: 
	1.
	Safety instruction

	2.
	

	3.
	

	4.
	

	5.
	

	6.
	

	7.
	

	
Expected outcomes:

	1.
	

	2.
	

	3.
	

	4.
	

	5.
	

	6.
	

	7.
	

	
	



	Internship supervisor from HSE:

	
	
	
	
	

	(position)
	
	(signature)
	
	(last name, initials)

	
APPROVED by

	Internship supervisor from the professional organization

	
	
	
	
	

	(position)
	
	(signature)
	
	(last name, initials)

	
The task is accepted for execution. 

	___.___.20__

	Student ________________
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	(signature)
	
	(last name, initials)
	



